BAL: BEFREFEEEANCLCE

SF24E 4 A

EBEHESE

15 B ~ 4Sf34E

3A 31 B ¥T

(BAz: H)

£ _H

& #®

[ BEINE
1. ZREE
ERBZ st
B ATIAE
EXBZRASSE
Bl BTRASE
2. TWMFEME
ZHUFA A
3. BEMK
RREISEN G E L S
BOLE L FE %
4, FOMINE
= BRI S,
MENL 2R
R IR F
o0 ®REEMH
1. BEE
(1) A2
% B
Y SR E]
bk ey e 4
L e
INGS -6
(2) =D R E
72 b U
EBTACE
BRI
Z DR EFH
EEEH
2. BHE
() N2
5 B
NS -6
(2) F DR E
1 R
i A2
THFEAL
HE AL
A FECE
FABLAGE
Z DR E R
BHEH
REE R
B3| BT Y 31 IE bR R PEHE %R
EABL, ERBLROFER
X4 3 IF bR A PE B DR AR
BT AR 1 ok B4 PESE
YR S A8 I ok B PE 4R

456,000
516,000

57,000
160,000

0

300,000
0

1

1,189,000

0

300,000

S|l © O O

0
98,000
198,000

296,000

0

0

92,395
297,000
28,255
35,757
2,420
4,350

460,177

296,000

460,177

1,489,001

756,177

732,824
64,100
668,724
0

668,724




